EMERGENCY RELIEF VENT
MODEL 2000A
MODEL 2000A
The Groth Model 2000A is designed to provide emergency relief capacity beyond that
furnished by the normal operating pressure relief valve on the tank. The valve protects
the tank against rupture or explosion that could result from excessive internal pressures
caused by fire. Removable stops can be provided which restrict the lift of the cover.
Features

90 0.98 0.98 0.98 0.99 0.99 0.99 0.99 0.99 1.00 1.00
P A G E  6
HOW TO ORDER
2000A 16"
20”
24”
Indicates a 20” Model 2000A with Stainless Steel Body, Fluoropolymer Seat Diaphragm, ANSI 150# drilled, Steam Jacket and no other options.
For easy ordering, select proper model numbers
MODEL #
Notes
•	 Include model number and setting when ordering.
•	 For special options, consult factory.
•	 When ordering steam jacket, include steam pressure / temperature.
*	 Stainless steel guides, stems are standard with carbon steel bodies.
Example
0 0 A 2 0 5 1 J O—0 T
 ooooo---------oo----------------o-------------oooo
2 — —
SIZE BODY OPTIONS
3 = Carbon Steel
5 = Stainless
6 = Vinyl Ester
7 = Furan
Z = Special
O	 =	 No Options
Z	 =	 Special Options
O	 =	 No Jacket
J	 =	 Steam Jacket
1	 =	 ANSI 150# Drilled
2	 =	 A.P.I. 650 Drilled
Diaphragm Material (Seat):
B	 =	 Buna-N
T	 =	 Fluoropolymer
V	 =	 FKM
Z	 =	 Special
P A G E  7
GROTHCORP.COM
Groth Corporation, LLC  reserves the right to alter the information in this publication without notice.  //  © 2021 Groth Corporation, LLC